Walsh Jesuit Men’s Cross Country Captains

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

1975
1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

Dave Antognoli
Dave Antognoli
Al Brown
Kevin Dillon

Mike Lancy
Greg Mudd

Steve MacKiw
Matt Tobin
Matt Tobin
Dave Kertis
Scott Creel
Bob Golias
Bob Golias
Greg Mrachko
Tim Luby
Chris Armstrong
Perry Durbin
Pat Hannon
Shannan Ritchie
Rick Luby
Shannan Ritchie
Shawn Killeen
Mike Luby
David Lee
Chris Lenz
Todd Riegler
Mike Burch
Mike Krueger
Brett Neff
David Chand
Tim Richard
Ethan Shoaps
Matt Barry
Chris Peterson
Mark Ruppe
Kevin Diaz
Josh Ritchie

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Josh Ritchie
Louie Rundo
Scott Paulson
Louie Rundo
Jeff Smith
David Collier

Jeremy DeBenedictis

Mike Merle
Mark Malecky
Patrick Shanahan
Brian Young
Bob Capanna
Jack Morrison
Josh Pavlek
Brian Diaz

Eric Franchino
Joe Eby

JP Mahoney
Joe Reed

Josh Falbo
Steve Lloyd
Mike Kukurza
Bobby Romano
Andrew Adam
John Floccari
Jason Sigmund
Scott Hoffman
David Killian
Brian Reid
Ross Krajewski
Chris Reid
Anthony Valentine
Thomas Adam
John Harvan
Rick Niese
Tony Dipre
Matt Mrak
Robbie Stein
Chris Harvan
Dan Henry
Matt Lewis
David Stein
Jonathan Shepherd

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Noah Howkins
Michael Niese
Philip Lutz

Jay Young

Tony Howkins
Cory Stockard
Tony Howkins
Matt Krakora
Brian Brennan
Evan Freeman
Jordan Shepherd
Nick Ondracek
Drew Truax
Connor Murphy
Alexander Reimund
Kyle Neff

Jack Titgemeier
Sam Miller
Nicholas Reimund
Ryan Tatton
Anthony Volpe
Gavin Gronowski
Samir Jain

Mitch McGreal
Sam Marshall
Nathaniel Ondracek
Danny Reagan
Adam Shah

Seth Carr

Karios McCune
Jason Sagun
Gavin Carr
Brennan Eggleston
Kunal Jain

Gavin McHale
Luke Lenz

Jack Meermans
Luke Ondracek
Joe Zakelj

Ryan Hall
Cameron Kelly
Lucas Rey
Caleb Smesko
Luke Massary



